 (
CDP Bus & Coach Operator
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	 (
1730
1738
1740
1744
1747
1754
1757
1759
1807
1811
1817
1827
) (
U
N
T
I
L
) (
30
38
40
44
47
54
57
59
07
11
17
27
) (
EVERY
HOUR
AT
) (
0730
0738
0740
0744
0747
0754
0757
0759
0807
0811
0817
0827
) (
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
0707
0711
0717
0727
)


 (
c
ollege
 days only
) (
www.cdpbusandcoachoperator.weebly.com
) (
Scunthorpe Bus Station
John 
Leggott
 College 
North Lindsey College
Bristol Rd, Medical Centre
Burringham
 Rd, 
The
 Beacon
Quebec Road
Chancel Road
Manor Road
Ashby Market
Alvingham
 Rd, Day Centre
Cemetery Rd, Brumby Hotel
Scunthorpe Bus Station
) (
Route 33
, 
Town Centre – 
Westcliff
 – 
Bottesford
 – Ashby 
-
 
RUNS VIA North Lindsey College & John 
Leggott
 College (College Days Only)
 
(Mon – Sat)
     
(
except
 bank holidays
, not Good Friday
)
)
